
Center Name Address City State Zip # of  Lanes Phone WebPage

4th Street Bowl 1441 N. Fourth Street San Jose CA 95112 32 408-453-5555 www.4thstreetbowl.com 

7Ten Social 3215 Coffey Lane Santa Rosa CA 95403 16 707-742-0233 http://visitepicenter.com/7ten-bowling-lounge/  

AMF Boulevard Lanes - CA 1100 Petaluma Blvd South Petaluma CA 94952 40 707-762-4581 https://www/amf.com/location/amf-boulefard-lanes-ca

AMF Land Park Lanes 5850 Freeport Blvd Sacramento CA 95822 32 916-421-3671 https://www/amf.com/location/amf-land-park-lanes

AMF Pinole Valley Lanes 1580 Pinole Valley Rd Pinole CA 94564 40 510-724-9130 https://www/amf.com/location/amf-pinole-valley-lanes

AMF Rocklin Lanes 2325 Sierra Meadow Dr Rocklin CA 95677 40 916-624-8216 https://www/amf.com/location/amf-rocklin-lanes

Back Alley Bar & Grill 649 N Main St Bishop CA 93514 10 760-873-5777 https:thebackalleybowlandgrill.com

Beale Lanes 17800 Robert Nicoletti Way Beale AFB CA 95903 12 530-634-2299 http://www.bealefss.com/beale-lanes-bowling-center.html

Bel Mateo Bowl 4330 Olympic Ave. San Mateo CA 94403 24 650-341-2616 https://belmateobowl.com

Bellevue Bowl 785 Bellevue Rd Atwater CA 95301 24 209-358-6466 www.bellevuebowl.com 

Big Al's Silicon Valley 27 Ranch Drive Milpitas CA 95035 18 669-271-0011 https://www.ilovebigals.com/silicon-valley/ 

Boardwalk Bowl 115 Cliff Street Santa Cruz CA 95060 26 831-426-3324 www.boardwalkbowl.com

Bowler Strikes Unlimited 5681 Lonetree Blvd Rocklin CA 95765 50 916-626-3600 https:///www.bowlero.com/location/strikes-unlimited

Bowlero Alameda 300 Park St Alameda CA 94501 40 510-523-6767 https://www.bowlero.com/location/bowlero-alameda

Bowlero Brentwood 5000 Balfour Road Brentwood CA 94513 32 925-516-1221 https://www.bowlero.com/location/bowlero-brentwood

Bowlero Chico 2397 Esplanade Chico CA 95926 38 530-895-3257 https://www.bowlero.com/location/bowlero-chico

Bowlero Clovis 140 Shaw Ave Clovis CA 93612 40 559-298-6555 https://www.bowlero.com/location/bowlero-clovis

Bowlero Double Decker Lanes 300 Golf Course Dr Rohnert Park CA 94928 50 707-585-0226 https://www.bowlero.com/location/double-decker

Bowlero Fresno 6450 N Blackstone Ave. Fresno CA 93710 48 559-431-3711 https://www.bowlero.com/location/bowlero-fresno

Bowlero Manteca 1251 E Yosemite Manteca CA 95336 48 209-824-2889 https://www.bowlero.com/location/bowlero-manteca

Bowlero Milpitas 1287 S Park Victoria Dr Milpitas CA 95035 40 408-262-6950 https://www.bowlero.com/location/bowlero-milpitas

Bowlero North Sacramento 4800 Madison Ave Sacramento CA 95841 50 916-332-7150 https://www.bowlmor.com/location/bowlmor-cupertino

Bowlero San Jose 5420 Thornwood Dr San Jose CA 95123 59 408-578-8500 https://www.bowlero.com/location/bowlero-san-jose

Bowlero Vacaville 155 Browns Valley Pkwy Vacaville CA 95688 40 707-455-7827 https://www.bowlero.com/location/bowlero-vacaville

Bowlero Visalia 1740 W Caldwell Visalia CA 93277 40 559-625-2100 https://www.bowlero.com/location/bowlero-visalia

Bowlmor Cupertino 10123 N Wolfe Road #20 Cupertino CA 95014 32 408-252-2695 https://www.bowlero.com/location/bowlero-cupertino

Burney Bowl 37424 Main St Burney CA 96013 10 530-335-2294

Capitol Bowl 900 W Capitol Ave West Sacramento CA 95691 20 916-371-5631 https://capitol-bowl.com/

Castro Village Bowl 3501 Village Dr Castro Valley CA 94546 32 510-538-8100 www.castrovillagebowl.net

Cedar Lanes 137 Main St Weed CA 96094 10 530-938-3278

Classic Bowling Center 900 King Drive Daly City CA 94015 60 650-878-0300 www.classicbowling.com

Clayton Valley Bowl 5300 Clayton Road Concord CA 94521 44 925-689-4631 www.claytonvalleybowl.com

Coconut Bowl at Wild Island 1855 E. Lincoln Way Sparks NV 89434 46 775-359-2927 www.wildisland.com

Country Bowl 2615 Bechelli Lane Redding CA 96002 16 530-223-1080 http://www.countrybowl.com/

Country Club Lanes 2600 Watt Avenue Sacramento CA 95821 48 916-483-5105 www.countryclublanes.com

Coyote Entertainment Center 17225-B Jersey Ave Lemoore CA 93245 30 559-817-6170 https://www.coyote-ec.com/

Danville Bowl 200 Boone Court Danville CA 94526 24 925-998-5642 www.danvillebowl.com

Delta Bowl 3300 Delta Fair Blvd Antioch CA 94509 35 925-757-5424 www.deltabowl.net

Earl Anthony's Dublin Bowl 6750 Regional Street Dublin CA 94568 40 925-828-7550 www.earlanthonysdublinbowl.com

Fifth Arrow  430 Mason Street San Francisco CA 94102 3 415-872-5744 https://www.fiftharrow.com/

FLB Entertainment Center 511 East Bidwell St Folsom CA 95630 16 916-983-4411 http://www.flb365.com/

Foothills Bowl 13489 Bowman Rd Auburn CA 95603 24 530-885-7518 www.foothillsbowl.com/

Frontier Fun Center 480 West Main Street Fernley NV 89408 21 775-575-7529 http://frontierfuncenter.net/

Gold Country Lanes 81 Ridge Road Sutter Creek CA 95685 24 209-223-3334 www.goldcountrylanes.com/

Granada Bowl 1620 Railroad Ave Livermore CA 94550 32 925-447-5600 www.granadabowl.com

Harbor Lanes 2136 Broadway Eureka CA 95501 24 707-443-4533 www.harborlanes.net

Homestead Bowl 20990 Homestead Road Cupertino CA 95014 32 408-255-5700 www.homesteadbowl.com

Java Lanes 2075 Solano Street Corning CA 96021 10 530-824-3500 http://www.bowlincorning.com/

Jungle Jims Adventure Lanes 923 West Pacheco Blvd Los Banos CA 93635 10 209-752-7911 https://junglejimslosbanos.com
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Knotty Pines Lanes 2667 Sander Dr Pollock Pines CA 95726 12 530-644-5414 www.knottypines.com

Lariat Bowl 365 S Main St Red Bluff CA 96080 16 530-527-2720 www.lariatbowl.com

Liggett Lanes Bldg 121, Infantry Road Jolon CA 93928 6 831-386-2194 http://fhlfmwr.com/lanes.html

Lodi Bowling Lounge & Bistro 302 N Sacramento St Lodi CA 95240 35 209-481-8981 https://lodibowlingalley.com

Lucky Strike San Francisco 200 King St San Francisco CA 94107 12 877-893-8259

McHenry Bowl 3700 McHenry Ave. Modesto CA 95356 52 209-571-2695 www.mchenrybowl.com

Monterey Lanes 2161 N Fremont St Monterey CA 93940 24 831-373-1553 www.montereylanes.com

National Bowling Stadium 300 North Center St Reno NV 89501 88 775-334-2600 www.nationalbowlingstadium.org

Orbit Lanes 250 S L Street Dinuba CA 93618 16 559-591-1000 www.orbitlanes.com

Orland Bowl 507 Monterey Street Orland CA 95963 10 530-865-4313

Pacific Avenue Bowl 5939 Pacific Avenue Stockton CA 95207 32 209-477-0267 www.pacificbowl.com

Paddock Bowl 5915 Pacheco Blvd Pacheco CA 94553 20 925-685-7812 www.paddockbowl.com

Plank 98 Broadway Oakland CA 94607 18 510-480-8211 www.plankoakland.com

Presidio Bowling Center 93 Moraga San Francisco CA 94129 12 415-561-2695 www.presidiobowl.com

Prosperity Lanes 420 Henderson Street Grass Valley CA 95945 18 530-274-6484 www.prosperitylanes.com

Punch Bowl Social-Sacramento 500 J Street Suite 110 Sacramento CA 95814 6 916-925-5610 www.punchbowlsocial.com

Rancho Bowl 128 E Donovan Rd Santa Maria CA 93454 32 805-925-2405 www.ranchobowl.com

Riverside Lanes 420 Main St Colusa CA 95932 10 530-458-8866 www.bowlcolusa.com

Round 1 - Eastridge Shopping Center 2200 Eastridge Loop Suite 2094 San Jose CA 95122 17 408-513-8290 www.round1usa.com

Round 1 - Northridge Mall 1600 Northridge Mall #200 Salinas CA 93906 18 831-287-3848 www.round1usa.com

Round 1 - Roseville 1191 Galleria Blvd Suite 150 Roseville CA 95678 8 916-751-3181 www.round1usa.com

Round 1 - Southland Mall 545 Southland Mall Dr Hayward CA 94545 8 510-300-6677 www.round1usa.com

Round 1 - Sunvalley Mall 185 Sunvalley Mall Concord CA 94520 11 925-826-1860 www.round1usa.com

San Jose State University 211 S 9th Street San Jose CA 95192 14 408-924-6402

Sea Bowl Entertainment 4625 Coast Highway Pacifica CA 94044 32 650-738-8190 www.seabowl.com

Shasta Lanes 11093 Black Marble Way Redding CA 96003 24 530-244-5773 https://shastalanesinredding.com/

Sierra Bella Lanes 1735 E Main Street Quincy CA 95971 8 530-283-1633

Skedaddle Lanes Yuba Street Building 146 Herlong CA 96113 6 530-827-4442 www.sierra.armymwr.com/programs/bowling-center

Steve Cook's Fireside Lanes 7901 Auburn Blvd Citrus Heights CA 95610 32 916-725-2101 www.stevecooksfiresidelanes.com

Strike Zone 571 Travis Ave Bldg 214 Travis  AFB CA 94535 32 707-437-4737

Tahoe Bowl 1030 Fremont Ave South Lake Tahoe CA 96150 16 530-544-3700 www.tahoebowl.com

Tailhook Bowling Center NAS Lemore, Bldg. #823 Lemoore CA 93246 12 559-998-4647

Ten Pin Fun Center 3700 Country Side Dr Turlock CA 95382 34 209-850-8500 www.tenpinfun.com

The Alley 3443 Laguna Blvd #150 Elk Grove CA 95758 44 916-719-2425 http://www.thealleyeg.com

The Apex at Red Hawk Casino 1 Red Hawk Parkway Placerville CA 95667 18 530-672-5095 https://www.redhawkcasino.com/bowling

Tsunami Lanes FEC 760  L Sreet Crescent City CA 95531 16 707-464-4323 https://www.tsunamilanes.com

Valley Bowl 12829 Hwy 145 Madera CA 93637 18 559-674-0951 www.maderavalleybowl.com

Valley Center Bowl 1081 South Main Salinas CA 93901 30 831-422-9031 http://www.valleycenterbowl.com/

West Lane Bowl 3900 N West Lane Stockton CA 95204 36 209-466-3317 http://westlanebowl.com/

West Valley Bowl 2365 East Street Tracy CA 95376 32 209-835-5262 www.westvalleybowl.com

Windsor Bowl 8801 Conde Lane Windsor CA 95492 24 707-837-9889 www.windsorbowl.com

Yosemite Lanes 2301 Yosemite Blvd. Modesto CA 95354 32 209-524-9161 www.yosemitelanes.com
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